
DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Before installing, scan the QR code to read and download the latest installation guides. 
Product offerings may vary by region. Check with your local suppliers for the product and colour ranges available in your area. 
Please visit www.eva-last.net.au for more information.

REAL WOOD REPLICATED IN A
REINFORCED PVC COMPOSITE 

Image Profile Description

Polymer wear layer

Polymer wear layer

145 x 21 mm

145 x 21 mm

6.7

6.7

2.68

2.72

5450 mm

5450 mm

16 clips

16 Clips and 
16 screws

P4

P4

Chain collated clips

Chain collated clips
and face fasteners

450 mm

450 mm

PIONEER
Grooved profile

PIONEER
Starter board profile

Cap material Dimensions Lengths Mass (kg/m) Coverage (m/m2) Span Fastener type Fasteners /m2 Slip rating

Blackbutt Natural Blackbutt Spotted Gum

REINFORCED, CAPPED
BAMBOO-PVC COMPOSITE

Image Profile Description

Engineered acrylic 
polymer

Engineered acrylic 
polymer

140 x 24 mm

140 x 24 mm

6.9

6.9

2.9

3.0

5450 mm

5450 mm

17 clips

34 screws

P5

P5

Chain collated clip

Face fastener

450 mm

450 mm

APEX PLUS
Grooved profile

APEX PLUS
Square edge profile

Cap material Dimensions Lengths Mass (kg/m) Coverage (m/m2) Span Fastener type Fasteners /m2 Slip rating

Himalayan Cedar Brazilian Teak

Engineered acrylic 
polymer

Engineered acrylic 
polymer

190 x 24 mm

190 x 24 mm

5.1

5.1

3.8

3.9

5450 mm

5450 mm

13 clips

39 screws

P5

P5

Chain collated clip

Face fastener

450 mm

450 mm

APEX PLUS
Grooved profile

APEX PLUS
Square edge profile

Alaskan Driftwood Swedish Oak Arctic Birch
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DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Before installing, scan the QR code to read and download the latest installation guides. 
Product offerings may vary by region. Check with your local suppliers for the product and colour ranges available in your area. 
Please visit www.eva-last.net.au for more information.

LIGHTWEIGHT, CAPPED
COMPOSITE DECKING

Caribbean Coral

Image Profile Description

Infinity I-Series
Grooved profile

Engineered 
polymer

Engineered 
polymer

135 x 25.4 mm

135 x 25.4 mm

7.1

7.1

2.8

2.7

5450 mm

5450 mm

18 clips

18 Clips and 
18 screws

P2

P2

Hidden clip

Hidden clip & 
face fastener

450 mm

450 mm
Infinity I-Series

Starter board profile

Cap material Dimensions Lengths Mass (kg/m) Coverage (m/m2) Span Fastener type Fasteners /m2 Slip rating

Concrete Grey Kona Sunset Swiss Oak Oasis Palm Tiger Cove
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Before installing, scan the QR code to read and download the latest installation guides. 
Product offerings may vary by region. Check with your local suppliers for the product and colour ranges available in your area. 
Please visit www.eva-last.net.au for more information.

FASTENER SPECIFICATION TABLE

Image Profile Description Material CoatingGap Timber
fastener

Metal 
fastener

Qty/pack Colour Comments

Stainless steel
SS305

Stainless steel
SS410

Polymer coated 
stainless steel

Polymer coated 
stainless steel

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

N/A N/A

125

125

150

150

Zinc-epoxy coating

Zinc-epoxy coating

-

-

-

-

PE polymer

PE polymer

Black

Black

Black

Black

HULK S-series clip and 
screw for metal frames

HULK S-series clip and 
screw for timber frames

CHAIN collated clip and
screw for metal frames

CHAIN collated clip and
screw for timber frames

Stainless steel 1 Powder coated BlackCHAIN hand tool N/A

-

Drill bit included

-

Drill bit included

T15 Bit included

CHAIN T15 Bit N/A N/A- 2 - SilverN/A Sold separately
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Zinc-epoxy coating-

-

Stainless steel (SS316) & 
carbon steel (C1022) 75 Range of coloursComposite decking screw

(CDS) N/A TX20 Bit included

Zinc-epoxy coatingCarbon steel (C1022) 75 Range of coloursMetal frame decking screw
(MDS) N/A TX20 Bit included

DECKING FASTENERS  



FASTENER COLOUR GUIDE

Before installing, scan the QR code to read and download the latest installation guides. 
Please visit www.eva-last.net.au for more information.

Distributed  by:

COLOUR PIONEER APEX PLUS INFINITY

-

-

Blackbutt Natural
Blackbutt

Spotted Gum

- -

-

- -

Alaskan Driftwood

Swedish Oak
Himalayan Cedar Swiss Oak

Caribbean CoralArctic Birch

Concrete Grey

--

Oasis Palm 

Brazilian Teak Tiger Cove

Kona Sunset

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

BEIGE

TAN BROWN

LIGHT BROWN

BROWN

RED BROWN
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