

DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Pioneer

REAL WOOD REPLICATED IN A REINFORCED PVC COMPOSITE



lmage	Profile	Description	Cap material	Dimensions	Lengths	Mass (kg/m)	Coverage (m/m²)	Span	Fastener type	Fasteners /m²	Slip rating
		PIONEER Grooved profile	Polymer wear layer	145 x 21 mm	5450 mm	2.68	6.7	450 mm	Chain collated clips	16 clips	P4
		PIONEER Starter board profile	Polymer wear layer	145 x 21 mm	5450 mm	2.72	6.7	450 mm	Chain collated clips and face fasteners	16 Clips and 16 screws	P4

Apex PLUS

REINFORCED, CAPPED **BAMBOO-PVC COMPOSITE**



lmage	Profile	Description	Cap material	Dimensions	Lengths	Mass(kg/m)	Coverage (m/m²)	Span	Fastener type	Fasteners/m²	Slip rating
		APEX PLUS Grooved profile	Engineered acrylic polymer	140 x 24 mm	5450 mm	2.9	6.9	450 mm	Chain collated clip	17 clips	P5
		APEX PLUS Square edge profile	Engineered acrylic polymer	140 x 24 mm	5450 mm	3.0	6.9	450 mm	Face fastener	34 screws	P5
		APEX PLUS Grooved profile	Engineered acrylic polymer	190 x 24 mm	5450 mm	3.8	5.1	450 mm	Chain collated clip	13 clips	P5
		APEX PLUS Square edge profile	Engineered acrylic polymer	190 x 24 mm	5450 mm	3.9	5.1	450 mm	Face fastener	39 screws	P5



Distributed by: ITI Australia



DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE



LIGHTWEIGHT, CAPPED COMPOSITE DECKING



Image	Profile	Description	Cap material	Dimensions	Lengths	Mass (kg/m)	Coverage (m/m²)	Span	Fastener type	Fasteners/m²	Slip rating
		Infinity I-Series Grooved profile	Engineered polymer	135 x 25.4 mm	5450 mm	2.8	7.1	450 mm	Hidden clip	18 clips	P2
600		Infinity I-Series Starter board profile	Engineered polymer	135 x 25.4 mm	5450 mm	2.7	7.1	450 mm	Hidden clip & face fastener	18 Clips and 18 screws	P2





FASTENER SPECIFICATION TABLE





DECKING FASTENERS

Image	Profile	Description	Material	Gap	Timber fastener	Metal fastener	()ty/pack	Coating	Colour	Comments
		HULK S-series clip and screw for timber frames	Stainless steel SS305	6 mm	✓	-	125	Zinc-epoxy coating	Black	Drill bit included
		HULK S-series clip and screw for metal frames	Stainless steel SS410	6 mm	-	~	125	Zinc-epoxy coating	Black	Drill bit included
Jahara		CHAIN collated clip and screw for timber frames	Polymer coated stainless steel	6 mm	✓	-	150	PE polymer	Black	-
J. J. J. J.		CHAIN collated clip and screw for metal frames	Polymer coated stainless steel	6 mm	-	/	150	PE polymer	Black	-
		CHAIN T15 Bit	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	2	-	Silver	Sold separately
-		CHAIN hand tool	Stainless steel	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	Powder coated	Black	T15 Bit included
STATE OF THE PARTY		Composite decking screw (CDS)	Stainless steel (SS316) & carbon steel (C1022)	N/A	~	-	75	Zinc-epoxy coating	Range of colours	TX20 Bit included
8		Metal frame decking screw (MDS)	Carbon steel (C1022)	N/A	-	✓	75	Zinc-epoxy coating	Range of colours	TX20 Bit included







FASTENER COLOUR GUIDE

HULK FASTENERS

COLOUR	PIONEER	APEX PLUS	INFINITY
LIGHT GREY	-	Arctic Birch	Caribbean Coral
DARK GREY	-	Alaskan Driftwood	Concrete Grey
BEIGE	Blackbutt Natural Blackbutt	Swedish Oak Himalayan Cedar	Swiss Oak
TAN BROWN	Spotted Gum	-	-
LIGHT BROWN	-	-	Oasis Palm
BROWN	-	Brazilian Teak	Tiger Cove
RED BROWN	-	-	Kona Sunset

